
Ranking

Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff Laps

1 21 Timmy HANSEN Team Hansen MJP SWE Peugeot 208 0:36.613 9

2 92 Anton MARKLUND GC Kompetition SWE Renault Megane RS 0:36.715 0:00.102 12

3 57 Toomas HEIKKINEN GRX Set FIN Hyundai i20 0:36.721 0:00.108 12

4 13 Andreas BAKKERUD Monster Energy RX Cartel NOR Audi S1 0:36.793 0:00.180 13

5 71 Kevin HANSEN Team Hansen MJP SWE Peugeot 208 0:36.888 0:00.275 12

6 14 Rokas BACIUŠKA GC Kompetition LTU Renault Megane RS 0:36.905 0:00.292 14

7 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM GRX Taneco FIN Hyundai i20 0:36.932 0:00.319 12

8 7 Timur TIMERZYANOV GRX Taneco RUS Hyundai i20 0:37.033 0:00.420 11

9 33 Liam DORAN Monster Energy RX Cartel GBR Audi S1 0:37.033 0:00.420 14

10 44 Timo SCHEIDER ALL-INKL.COM Muennich 
Motorsport

DEU Seat Ibiza 0:37.199 0:00.586 14

11 96 Guillaume DE RIDDER GCK Academy BEL Renault Clio RS 0:37.255 0:00.642 14

12 113 Cyril RAYMOND GCK Academy FRA Renault Clio RS 0:37.288 0:00.675 14

13 20 Fabien PAILLER Fabien Pailler FRA Peugeot 208 0:37.346 0:00.733 9

14 123 Krisztián SZABÓ EKS Sport HUN Audi S1 0:37.354 0:00.741 14

15 6 Janis BAUMANIS Team Stard LVA Ford Fiesta 0:37.401 0:00.788 12

16 18 Jonathan PAILLER Jonathan Pailler FRA Peugeot 208 0:37.635 0:01.022 14

17 3 Jani PAASONEN Team Stard FIN Ford Fiesta 0:37.937 0:01.324 14

18 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT GC Kompetition FRA Renault Megane RS 0:37.947 0:01.334 10

19 42 Oliver BENNETT Oliver Bennett GBR Mini Cooper 0:38.171 0:01.558 13

20 12 Matvey FURAZHKIN ESmotorsport - Labas GAS RUS Škoda Fabia 0:38.304 0:01.691 14

21 84 Hervé KNAPICK "KNAPICK" FRA Citroën DS3 0:38.888 0:02.275 14

-

-

Total:21 Drivers included DNS: 0  ,DNF: 0 , EXC: 0
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Lap Times

1. 21 Timmy HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.372 12.8 15.0 11.4  08:46:35.744
2. 00:37.653 12.4 13.5 11.6  08:47:13.397
3. 00:37.904 12.7 13.6 11.5  08:47:51.301
4. 00:37.308 12.4 13.4 11.4  08:48:28.609
5. 41:43.222 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:30:11.831
6. 00:38.530 12.4 14.8 11.1  09:30:50.361
7. 00:36.845 12.4 13.2 11.2  09:31:27.206
8. 04:08.459 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:11:35.665
9. 00:36.613 12.2 13.1 11.2  10:12:12.278

2. 92 Anton MARKLUND SWE Renault Megane RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.291 14.1 14.0 12.1  08:42:54.089
2. 00:38.085 12.8 13.5 11.6  08:43:32.174
3. 00:37.770 12.6 13.4 11.6  08:44:09.944
4. 00:38.832 12.5 14.6 11.6  08:44:48.776
5. 45:16.181 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:30:04.957
6. 00:38.215 13.0 13.5 11.5  09:30:43.172
7. 00:37.389 12.4 13.4 11.5  09:31:20.561
8. 44:03.086 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:15:23.647
9. 00:38.794 12.7 14.8 11.2  10:16:02.441
10. 00:36.943 12.3 13.1 11.4  10:16:39.384
11. 00:38.648 12.7 14.6 11.3  10:17:18.032
12. 00:36.715 12.1 13.2 11.2  10:17:54.747

3. 57 Toomas HEIKKINEN FIN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:42.591 15.1 16.0 11.3  08:42:27.271
2. 00:38.319 12.7 13.8 11.6  08:43:05.590
3. 42:49.804 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:25:55.394
4. 00:41.828 15.5 15.0 11.1  09:26:37.222
5. 00:37.578 12.5 13.5 11.4  09:27:14.800
6. 00:37.164 12.3 13.4 11.3  09:27:51.964
7. 00:37.228 12.4 13.3 11.3  09:28:29.192
8. 05:28.553 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:18:57.745
9. 00:40.587 14.8 14.7 11.0  10:19:38.332
10. 00:36.744 12.2 13.2 11.2  10:20:15.076
11. 00:36.721 12.2 13.2 11.2  10:20:51.797
12. 00:37.590 12.3 13.2 11.9  10:21:29.387

4. 13 Andreas BAKKERUD NOR Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:41.498 13.7 15.6 12.0  08:46:43.103
2. 00:39.276 13.0 14.0 12.1  08:47:22.379
3. 00:39.108 13.2 13.9 11.8  08:48:01.487
4. 00:39.867 13.7 14.2 11.8  08:48:41.354
5. 41:37.100 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:30:18.454
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6. 00:37.229 12.4 13.2 11.4  09:30:55.683
7. 00:37.195 12.3 13.3 11.4  09:31:32.878
8. 00:39.219 12.7 15.0 11.4  09:32:12.097
9. 00:48.474 16.5 18.6 13.2  09:33:00.571
10. 46:03.387 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:19:03.958
11. 00:36.793 12.4 13.1 11.2  10:19:40.751
12. 00:37.074 12.3 13.3 11.4  10:20:17.825
13. 00:41.186 12.8 15.3 12.9  10:20:59.011

5. 71 Kevin HANSEN SWE Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.259 13.2 15.2 11.7  08:42:46.664
2. 00:39.408 12.9 14.8 11.6  08:43:26.072
3. 00:38.173 12.6 13.7 11.7  08:44:04.245
4. 00:37.993 12.7 13.5 11.6  08:44:42.238
5. 41:28.525 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:26:10.763
6. 00:38.755 12.5 14.7 11.4  09:26:49.518
7. 00:37.291 12.5 13.3 11.4  09:27:26.809
8. 00:37.406 12.4 13.5 11.4  09:28:04.215
9. 43:40.151 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:11:44.366
10. 00:38.401 12.4 14.8 11.0  10:12:22.767
11. 00:36.888 12.2 13.3 11.2  10:12:59.655
12. 00:37.164 12.4 13.4 11.2  10:13:36.819

6. 14 Rokas BACIUŠKA LTU Renault Megane RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.641 13.4 14.1 12.0  08:38:18.859
2. 00:39.093 12.8 13.8 12.3  08:38:57.952
3. 00:38.514 12.9 13.6 11.8  08:39:36.466
4. 00:40.821 13.0 14.6 13.1  08:40:17.287
5. 04:52.540 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:21:09.827
6. 00:38.111 12.6 13.6 11.8  09:21:47.938
7. 00:37.898 12.6 13.5 11.6  09:22:25.836
8. 00:37.707 12.6 13.3 11.6  09:23:03.543
9. 00:39.143 12.5 15.0 11.4  09:23:42.686
10. 43:56.511 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:39.197
11. 00:38.766 12.4 14.7 11.5  10:08:17.963
12. 00:36.905 12.1 13.3 11.3  10:08:54.868
13. 00:37.625 12.7 13.3 11.4  10:09:32.493
14. 00:37.508 12.6 13.3 11.4  10:10:10.001

7. 68 Niclas GRÖNHOLM FIN Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.387 13.5 15.1 11.7  08:46:24.274
2. 00:38.511 12.9 13.8 11.7  08:47:02.785
3. 00:39.144 12.6 14.9 11.5  08:47:41.929
4. 46:25.455 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:34:07.384
5. 00:38.896 12.6 14.8 11.3  09:34:46.280
6. 00:37.103 12.2 13.1 11.6  09:35:23.383
7. 00:37.020 12.2 13.2 11.5  09:36:00.403
8. 00:37.175 12.3 13.3 11.4  09:36:37.578
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9. 38:22.970 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:15:00.548
10. 00:38.765 12.8 14.7 11.1  10:15:39.313
11. 00:37.056 12.4 13.1 11.3  10:16:16.369
12. 00:36.932 12.2 13.3 11.3  10:16:53.301

8. 7 Timur TIMERZYANOV RUS Hyundai i20

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.842 13.5 15.3 11.9  08:34:05.452
2. 00:40.138 13.3 14.8 11.9  08:34:45.590
3. 46:12.706 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:20:58.296
4. 00:38.602 12.6 14.6 11.2  09:21:36.898
5. 00:37.568 12.6 13.5 11.4  09:22:14.466
6. 00:37.464 12.5 13.5 11.4  09:22:51.930
7. 00:37.547 12.2 13.4 11.7  09:23:29.477
8. 51:40.130 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:15:09.607
9. 00:37.291 12.1 13.4 11.6  10:15:46.898
10. 00:37.097 12.4 13.3 11.2  10:16:23.995
11. 00:37.033 12.2 13.3 11.4  10:17:01.028

9. 33 Liam DORAN GBR Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.358 12.7 14.7 11.8  08:46:45.797
2. 00:38.577 12.8 13.8 11.9  08:47:24.374
3. 00:39.181 13.0 14.1 11.9  08:48:03.555
4. 00:39.519 12.9 14.4 12.0  08:48:43.074
5. 45:44.200 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:34:27.274
6. 00:39.678 13.1 14.9 11.6  09:35:06.952
7. 00:38.195 13.1 13.5 11.4  09:35:45.147
8. 00:37.908 12.7 13.4 11.6  09:36:23.055
9. 00:37.654 12.5 13.5 11.5  09:37:00.709
10. 42:16.259 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:19:16.968
11. 00:38.798 12.4 14.7 11.5  10:19:55.766
12. 00:37.033 12.4 13.2 11.3  10:20:32.799
13. 00:37.543 12.5 13.3 11.6  10:21:10.342
14. 00:37.614 12.5 13.4 11.5  10:21:47.956

10. 44 Timo SCHEIDER DEU Seat Ibiza

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.906 13.3 14.1 12.4  08:38:13.632
2. 00:38.904 13.0 13.9 11.9  08:38:52.536
3. 00:40.273 12.8 15.3 12.0  08:39:32.809
4. 00:40.898 13.0 14.0 13.8  08:40:13.707
5. 41:01.130 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:21:14.837
6. 00:37.854 12.5 13.7 11.5  09:21:52.691
7. 00:37.847 12.5 13.6 11.6  09:22:30.538
8. 00:39.459 12.6 15.1 11.6  09:23:09.997
9. 00:37.949 12.5 13.7 11.6  09:23:47.946
10. 51:16.936 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:15:04.882
11. 00:37.199 12.3 13.2 11.5  10:15:42.081
12. 00:37.365 12.4 13.3 11.5  10:16:19.446
13. 00:39.253 12.4 15.2 11.4  10:16:58.699
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14. 00:38.337 12.7 13.6 12.0  10:17:37.036

11. 96 Guillaume DE RIDDER BEL Renault Clio RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.086 13.4 13.8 11.7  08:42:30.125
2. 00:38.401 13.1 13.3 11.8  08:43:08.526
3. 00:39.820 12.9 15.0 11.7  08:43:48.346
4. 00:38.476 13.0 13.5 11.8  08:44:26.822
5. 49:44.986 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:34:11.808
6. 00:37.658 12.6 13.5 11.5  09:34:49.466
7. 00:38.786 12.5 14.8 11.4  09:35:28.252
8. 00:38.833 12.6 14.8 11.2  09:36:07.085
9. 00:39.150 13.8 13.5 11.7  09:36:46.235
10. 34:41.460 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:11:27.695
11. 00:38.819 12.6 14.8 11.2  10:12:06.514
12. 00:37.255 12.5 13.4 11.2  10:12:43.769
13. 00:37.297 12.4 13.5 11.3  10:13:21.066
14. 00:38.539 12.7 14.2 11.5  10:13:59.605

12. 113 Cyril RAYMOND FRA Renault Clio RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.763 13.6 14.0 12.0  08:33:58.040
2. 00:40.380 13.0 15.1 12.1  08:34:38.420
3. 00:39.106 13.1 13.8 12.1  08:35:17.526
4. 00:40.275 13.0 14.9 12.2  08:35:57.801
5. 44:55.426 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:20:53.227
6. 00:38.249 12.5 13.6 12.0  09:21:31.476
7. 00:37.892 12.8 13.4 11.6  09:22:09.368
8. 00:39.942 12.8 14.9 12.1  09:22:49.310
9. 00:37.759 12.6 13.4 11.7  09:23:27.069
10. 44:06.761 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:33.830
11. 00:38.075 12.5 13.9 11.5  10:08:11.905
12. 00:37.288 12.5 13.2 11.4  10:08:49.193
13. 00:40.027 13.0 15.3 11.6  10:09:29.220
14. 00:52.404 16.1 20.6 15.5  10:10:21.624

13. 20 Fabien PAILLER FRA Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:42.482 13.9 16.2 12.2  08:34:18.038
2. 00:39.356 13.1 14.0 12.1  08:34:57.394
3. 00:39.241 13.0 14.2 11.9  08:35:36.635
4. 00:39.079 12.9 14.1 12.0  08:36:15.714
5. 03:57.304 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:13.018
6. 00:39.122 12.6 15.1 11.2  10:07:52.140
7. 00:37.490 12.4 13.8 11.2  10:08:29.630
8. 00:37.357 12.4 13.5 11.3  10:09:06.987
9. 00:37.346 12.4 13.5 11.3  10:09:44.333

14. 123 Krisztián SZABÓ HUN Audi S1

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.146 13.5 14.3 12.2  08:38:24.915
2. 00:39.391 13.2 14.1 12.0  08:39:04.306
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3. 00:39.112 12.9 14.1 11.9  08:39:43.418
4. 00:40.075 13.1 15.1 11.8  08:40:23.493
5. 45:38.888 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:26:02.381
6. 00:37.637 12.5 13.6 11.3  09:26:40.018
7. 00:37.735 12.5 13.6 11.5  09:27:17.753
8. 00:39.148 12.5 14.9 11.6  09:27:56.901
9. 00:37.797 12.6 13.5 11.5  09:28:34.698
10. 46:41.028 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:15:15.726
11. 00:38.542 12.3 14.9 11.1  10:15:54.268
12. 00:37.366 12.5 13.2 11.5  10:16:31.634
13. 00:37.354 12.5 13.3 11.4  10:17:08.988
14. 00:37.462 12.6 13.3 11.4  10:17:46.450

15. 6 Janis BAUMANIS LVA Ford Fiesta

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.437 13.4 13.9 12.0  08:38:33.396
2. 00:40.290 13.0 15.3 11.9  08:39:13.686
3. 00:39.923 12.9 15.1 11.8  08:39:53.609
4. 00:38.590 12.8 13.8 11.8  08:40:32.199
5. 49:18.986 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:29:51.185
6. 00:37.567 12.8 13.2 11.4  09:30:28.752
7. 00:40.571 12.6 15.6 12.2  09:31:09.323
8. 47:38.582 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:18:47.905
9. 00:37.435 12.7 13.3 11.3  10:19:25.340
10. 00:37.401 12.5 13.3 11.4  10:20:02.741
11. 00:37.653 12.5 13.5 11.6  10:20:40.394
12. 00:39.490 12.7 15.3 11.3  10:21:19.884

16. 18 Jonathan PAILLER FRA Peugeot 208

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:41.061 13.9 14.3 12.7  08:33:54.677
2. 00:41.502 13.3 15.5 12.6  08:34:36.179
3. 00:40.592 13.3 15.2 11.9  08:35:16.771
4. 00:39.287 13.2 14.0 12.0  08:35:56.058
5. 44:52.231 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:20:48.289
6. 00:40.446 12.7 15.5 12.0  09:21:28.735
7. 00:38.490 12.6 14.1 11.6  09:22:07.225
8. 00:37.883 12.5 13.7 11.5  09:22:45.108
9. 00:38.037 12.6 13.9 11.4  09:23:23.145
10. 43:46.178 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:09.323
11. 00:39.375 12.4 15.1 11.7  10:07:48.698
12. 00:37.840 12.6 13.6 11.4  10:08:26.538
13. 00:37.635 12.6 13.5 11.4  10:09:04.173
14. 00:37.908 12.6 13.7 11.5  10:09:42.081

17. 3 Jani PAASONEN FIN Ford Fiesta

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:39.709 13.2 13.9 12.5  08:42:37.986
2. 00:38.998 13.0 14.1 11.8  08:43:16.984
3. 00:40.702 12.8 15.4 12.3  08:43:57.686
4. 00:39.184 12.9 14.1 12.0  08:44:36.870
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5. 49:40.668 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:34:17.538
6. 00:37.952 12.5 13.5 11.7  09:34:55.490
7. 00:38.751 13.2 13.8 11.6  09:35:34.241
8. 00:38.443 12.8 13.7 11.8  09:36:12.684
9. 00:40.035 13.1 15.0 11.8  09:36:52.719
10. 42:16.971 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:19:09.690
11. 00:39.337 12.6 15.0 11.5  10:19:49.027
12. 00:37.937 12.6 13.4 11.8  10:20:26.964
13. 00:38.488 12.8 13.7 11.8  10:21:05.452
14. 00:40.366 12.8 15.3 12.1  10:21:45.818

18. 36 Guerlain CHICHERIT FRA Renault Megane RS

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.585 13.8 14.3 12.3  08:34:11.576
2. 00:40.895 13.6 15.2 11.9  08:34:52.471
3. 00:39.038 13.1 13.8 12.0  08:35:31.509
4. 00:39.391 13.2 13.9 12.1  08:36:10.900
5. 44:54.119 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:21:05.019
6. 00:39.511 12.9 14.9 11.6  09:21:44.530
7. 00:37.947 12.9 13.5 11.5  09:22:22.477
8. 00:38.059 12.8 13.5 11.6  09:23:00.536
9. 44:18.006 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:18.542
10. 00:39.398 12.7 15.1 11.5  10:07:57.940

19. 42 Oliver BENNETT GBR Mini Cooper

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:40.787 00.0 00.0 00.0  08:38:30.576
2. 00:41.344 00.0 00.0 00.0  08:39:11.920
3. 01:13.254 00.0 00.0 00.0  08:40:25.174
4. 45:48.302 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:26:13.476
5. 00:40.260 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:26:53.736
6. 00:38.979 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:27:32.715
7. 00:39.747 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:28:12.462
8. 00:38.661 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:28:51.123
9. 42:28.130 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:11:19.253
10. 00:40.223 12.9 15.7 11.5  10:11:59.476
11. 00:38.189 12.7 13.6 11.8  10:12:37.665
12. 00:40.385 13.1 15.6 11.6  10:13:18.050
13. 00:38.171 12.7 13.7 11.6  10:13:56.221

20. 12 Matvey FURAZHKIN RUS Škoda Fabia

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:41.709 13.6 15.7 12.2 Joker Lap 08:46:30.324
2. 00:38.969 12.9 14.0 12.0  08:47:09.293
3. 00:39.441 13.1 14.0 12.2  08:47:48.734
4. 00:41.325 13.2 15.4 12.5 Joker Lap 08:48:30.059
5. 41:25.264 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:29:55.323
6. 00:40.392 12.6 16.0 11.6 Joker Lap 09:30:35.715
7. 00:38.388 12.8 13.8 11.6  09:31:14.103
8. 00:38.416 12.8 13.8 11.7  09:31:52.519
9. 00:38.304 12.9 13.5 11.7  09:32:30.823
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10. 38:53.056 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:11:23.879
11. 00:39.509 12.4 15.2 11.8 Joker Lap 10:12:03.388
12. 00:38.703 12.4 13.8 12.3  10:12:42.091
13. 00:38.482 12.8 13.6 12.0  10:13:20.573
14. 00:39.497 12.7 15.1 11.5 Joker Lap 10:14:00.070

21. 84 Hervé KNAPICK FRA Citroën DS3

Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day

1. 00:41.666 14.0 14.2 13.3  08:38:06.199
2. 00:41.711 13.3 16.3 12.0  08:38:47.910
3. 00:39.746 13.2 14.2 12.2  08:39:27.656
4. 00:39.644 13.3 14.1 12.1  08:40:07.300
5. 45:39.297 00.0 00.0 00.0  09:25:46.597
6. 00:39.792 13.2 14.0 12.5  09:26:26.389
7. 00:38.888 13.0 13.9 11.8  09:27:05.277
8. 00:41.003 13.0 15.8 12.1  09:27:46.280
9. 00:39.087 13.0 14.1 11.8  09:28:25.367
10. 39:03.170 00.0 00.0 00.0  10:07:28.537
11. 00:38.897 13.0 14.0 11.8  10:08:07.434
12. 00:39.029 13.2 13.7 12.0  10:08:46.463
13. 00:40.341 12.8 15.6 11.8  10:09:26.804
14. 00:38.918 13.2 13.9 11.7  10:10:05.722
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